HAMILTON ARTISTS INC.

Annual Giving Campaign 2020

Celebrating 45 years as YOUR artist-run centre

Please consider making a donation in support of our many upcoming programs.
Our Giving Categories & Benefits chart will help you select a donation that suits
your desired level of support.

GIVING CATEGORIES & BENEFITS

SUPPORTER FRIEND PATRON

Contribution

$50

$75

$100

$120

Advertising costs for one exhibition

Printing costs for exhibition catalogue

Closed Captioning for online programs

Inc. Memberships for 20 students

Professional Development Workshop

<«
-
a
o

o |Installation costs for one exhibition

8=
o

D [Writer fees for one essay

B4
o

$250

$250

$300

$350

$400

$500

$1,250

Tax Receipt

o

O

o

O

o

O

o

Recognition Online

0|0

Oo|O

Oo|0

Recognition at Event

Recognition in Print

O

o

(@)

0|0|O

0|O0|O

Behind-the-Scenes Tours

Inc. Merchandise Gift

o

(@)

O(O0|O|O|O

0|O0|O0|(O]|O

O(O0|O0O|O|O

O(0|O0|O|O

Champagne Reception

0|0|0(0O(0O]|O

SELECT YOUR DONATION

Donations can be made by cash, cheque, credit card or via PayPal through our website.
Please make cheques out to Hamilton Artists Inc.
Online donations can be made at www.theinc.ca/our-sponsors or through canadahelps.org

Your support will allow us to continue to run free and accessible programming to all members of the
community. Donors will be prominently acknowledged according to their contribution level in an upcoming Inc.
publication or verbally at an event. Donors will receive a charitable tax receipt for donations over $25.00.

Thank you for making Hamilton Artists Inc. your artist-run centre



HAMILTON ARTISTS INC.

Donor Information Form

Name:

Address:

Phone:
Email:
Gift amount:

Payment Type (please select one):

Cash Credit Card Cheque PayPal

There are several ways to make your contribution:

1. Online: theinc.ca/our-sponsors
2. Donate through canadahelps.org (by searching Hamilton Artists Inc.)
3. A cheque mailed to:

Hamilton Artists Inc.

P.O. Box 57125 Jackson Station

2 King Street West

Hamilton, Ontario L8P 4\W9

Hamilton Artists Inc. Charitable Number: 11895-1466-RR001
Thank youl!



