

## Annual Giving Campaign 2020

## Celebrating 45 years as YOUR artist-run centre

Please consider making a donation in support of our many upcoming programs. Our Giving Categories & Benefits chart will help you select a donation that suits your desired level of support.

## GIVING CATEGORIES & BENEFITS

	SUPPORTER				FRIEND							PATRON		
	Books for the Reading Library	Reception costs for one exhibition	Art supplies for the Children's Nook	Photophobia Film Festival artist fee	Advertising costs for one exhibition	Installation costs for one exhibition	Writer fees for one essay	Printing costs for exhibition catalogue	Closed Captioning for online programs	Inc. Memberships for 20 students	Professional Development Workshop	Members Gallery exhibiting artist fee	Accessibility upgrades in the gallery	Curatorial fee for one exhibition
Contribution	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$200	\$250	\$250	\$300	\$350	\$400	\$500	\$1,250
Tax Receipt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Recognition Online	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Recognition at Event								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Recognition in Print			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Behind-the-Scenes Tours										0	0	0	0	0
Inc. Merchandise Gift							0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Champagne Reception														0
SELECT YOUR DONATION	Х	×	Х	×	X	Х	×	×	Х	X	×	×	×	Х

Donations can be made by cash, cheque, credit card or via PayPal through our website.

Please make cheques out to Hamilton Artists Inc.

Online donations can be made at www.theinc.ca/our-sponsors or through canadahelps.org

Your support will allow us to continue to run free and accessible programming to all members of the community. Donors will be prominently acknowledged according to their contribution level in an upcoming Inc. publication or verbally at an event. Donors will receive a charitable tax receipt for donations over \$25.00.



Donor Information Form
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Gift amount:
Payment Type (please select one):
Cash Credit Card Cheque PayPal

There are several ways to make your contribution:

- 1. Online: theinc.ca/our-sponsors
- 2. Donate through canadahelps.org (by searching Hamilton Artists Inc.)
- 3. A cheque mailed to:

Hamilton Artists Inc.

P.O. Box 57125 Jackson Station

2 King Street West

Hamilton, Ontario L8P 4W9

Hamilton Artists Inc. Charitable Number: 11895-1466-RR001

Thank you!